

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2111-2112 OF 2001

B.L. NARASIMHAIAH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. MOHAN KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of counsel for the appellants, which is consented to by
counsel for the respondents, put up after Diwali vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master